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Sports
Results
every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summeries

12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.
-----

Sports
from
12.45,

Results every quorter-hour
11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

|ZB 1070rr m.
6. Oa.m. ‘reakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. O .» Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We. Travel the Friendly Road with_Brother Dick
10. 0 1Z8 Happiness Ciub
10.30 Priority Parade
1%. O Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. & Favourites of Other Years
11.15. Sports. Results every quarter-hour
12: 2p.m. Melody Fare12.45 Sports Summary2. 2°. Variety Parade3:0 . Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.45 Saturday Star: David MacKersie

EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Entr’acteMelodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
Reserved
Variety TimeIt’s in the BagReserved
Famous Frauds (last broadcast)

._

For the Defence
Fireside Favourites
London Commentar
Take It or Leave It
4ZB Evening Requests
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Popular Pianists
American Dance. Orchestras
Gordon MacRae
Rhythm of Toda
Gardening with GeorgeHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning ConcertZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every quarter-hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C, d. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Dam Busters
They Lived Dangerously
Variety Timeit’s in the Ba
Spin a Yarn, SailorSilks and Saddies
For the Defence
London Commentary
Latest from Overseas
Tune Time from the Studios of
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ZB Evening Requests
Close down+
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3ZB iwmmOQa.m. Another New DayBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports Summary
Bright and BreezyFor the Week-end Gardener
Top TunesGift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)Movie Magazine
Record Rendezvous
ZB Radio Doctor; Dr, MN. B. Tur-
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Sports Results Every Quarter Hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch session
p.m, Local Sports Cancellations
Sports Summary
-Light Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummarySports Results
New Tales for Old
Up to the Minute Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Happy Harmonies

Sotnitt)
Keeping Up with the World (Happi

6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Dam Busters
7.30 They Lived Dangerously8. 0 it’s in the Bag8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Light and Bright9.47 London Commentary
10. O Variety Time
10.80 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB won 0
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Racing and. Sporting Preview9. 0 Variety on Record10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H, B. Tur-
11.15 Race Results every Quarter-Hour11.30 4ZB Cwncellation Service

Racing SummarySouthland Corner
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryReserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs.
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
They Lived DangerouslyTune TimeIt’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, SailorArmchair Questionnaire
For the Defence
Piano Demitasse: George GreeleyLondon CommentaryThe Hardy Family
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Rhythm on Record
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops ,

Close down
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. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)0 Hit Parade: Bob Hall
.30 Sports Cancellations
32 Out on the Range45 Keyboard Capers
oe The Four Corners and the Sevenea
0.15 Orchestral Cameo0.30 The Guardsmen
0.45 Light Instrumentals and Vocalists1.15 Accent on Strings1.25 Sports Cancellations1.45 Ballads.of the Concert Hall
2. 0 Lunch Music
2.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.45 Sports Summar
tt) Bob and Alf Pearson (vocal duet-
N

Nesssaasas

tists)15 Popular Dance Bands
| 2.45 Rugby Commentary from Show-grounds
3. 0 Sports Summary4.30 Light Orchestral Spotlight4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Captain Danger
5.45 Hawaiian Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6: 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Round-up7.0 Question Mark7.15 Office Wife
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.45 A Place of Honour8. 0 Now It Can Be Told8.30 Variety Time8.45 Irish Interlude
9. 0 For the Defence |9.30 At the Piano: Russ David9.45 Stars of the British Variety Stage10.15 The Fela Sowande Rhythm Quintet10.30 Close down

;

Piano Demitasse is a moment of re-laxation-a pause for pleasant reverie-a moment enhanced by the intriguing
keyboard improvisations of eorge
Greeley. George Greeley is a brilliant
young artist with wide musical experi-
ence. He is a graduate of the Juilliard
School of Music, and has played and
arranged for many well-known dance
orchestras. His programme, "Piano
Demitasse" is presented at 9.30 tonightfrom 4ZB.
* a *

Every Saturday afternoon during thewinter months, 2ZA broadcasts a Rugby
commentary from the Palmerston
North Show Grounds, These broadcasts
commence at 2.45 p.m.

DINAH SHEARING, who plays the part ofMarcia in "Office Wife," an episode of whichwill be heard from 2ZA at 7.15 this evening

BBC photographFELA SOWANDE, whose Rhythm Quintetwill be on the air from 2ZA this evening
at 10.15

WE ALL
WALK ON

LEATHER

HEALTH and LEATHER
go fogether

Your doctorwill tell you your feet must b-r-e-a-t-h-el REAL
Leather Soles protect your familyS health by allowing your
feet to breathe and perspiration to escape Theykeep your
feetwarmer in winterand cooler in summer. Noothermaterial
but Real Leather will allow your feet to breathe: And Real
Leathermeans Real Economyl
BuygoodLeathershoes andwhentheyareworn,takethem
toagoodrepair shopand insist onRealLeathersoles.

There is NO SUBSTITUTE for

LBATHBR
ThtsisenofficialannouncementofTheNewZealandTanners Association.L6/53

because

real


